Vindere:

2121:
2019:
2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014:
2013:
2012:
2011:
2010:
2009:
2008:
2007:
2006:
2005:
2004
2003:
2002:
2001:
2000:
1999:
1998:
1997:
1996:
1995:

Thomas Kledal og Ditte Moesgaard Mansson
Marina Boss Hagedorn og Isabella Lundquist
James luel-Brockdorff og Christian Lgnberg
Peter Skifter og Finn Sylves Olsen

Eva Duus og Freja Hammeken

Christian Rasmussen og Henrik Boldt

Niels Goldschmidt og Frederik Petersen

Ann Cathrine Christiansen og Rikke Linck
Henrik Bidstrup og Mark Hartwig

Sheila Hartmann og Carina Bonde Holm
Gitte Mgller og Erik Laub

Monica Salomon og Christina Christiansen
Lotte Holm og Sisse Hagemann

Peter Knudsen og John Randskov

Catharina Lerche og Annemette Kuhr
Jargen Mortensen, Niels Rgrdam Holm
Henrik Boldt og Charlotte Rasmussen

Lulu Tgpholm og John Jargensen

Torben Jgrgensen og Gitte Maller

Henrik Hansen og Monica Salomon

Niels Goldschmidt og Dan Rasmussen

Lars Halkier (Ernest) og Tim Wermuth (Max)
Rene Hartz og Mark Hartwig

Hans Peter Ubbe og Allan Mgller

Jorgen Bonnesen og Birgitte Eiken

Mette Kaufmann og Ebbe Skandov

1993 Mai-Britt Kattrup

1992 Poul Jespersen og Elo Ervolder

1991 Bettina Lindberg

1990 Mogens Brandt og John Jgrgensen
1989 Bettina Lindberg og Poul Jespersen
1988 Allan Mgller og Stig Pansler

1987 Danne Strgmberg

1986 Mai-Britt Frisenberg og Bent Petersen
1985 Anette Bruun og Anne Kongsfeldt
1984 Bettina VVolck og Stig Pansler

1983 Ole Linnemann-Schmidt og Niels Goldschmidt
1982 Irene Temming og Niels Goldschmidt
1981 Bettina VVolck og Ole Rosdahl

1980 Jgrgen Servé og Jens Brinch

1979 Anne Lindschou og Jacob Kglgaard
1978 Jette Horwitz og Lilan Hauschild



1977 Jette Horwitz og Stig Kirtner

1976 Mogens Bandholm og Ib Hansen

1975 Bent Petersen og Marianne Strgmann
1974 Ellen Bodo Madsen og Jette Klitager
1973 Niels Bekker og Marie Louise Fode Hgjelse
1972 Anders Moesgaard og Axel Kaufmann
1971 Stig Pansler og Hellen Krabbe

1970 Otto Lerche og Mogen Jespersen

1969 Marianne Jgrgensen og Bent Petersen
1968 Alice Hesse og Lone T. Knudsen

1967 Lone T. Knudsen

1966 Lone T. Knudsen og Poul Madsen

1965 Ib Berg Nielsen og Axel Trols-Smith
1964 John Kirkegaard og Helmer Petersen
1963 Jens Chr. Steffensen og Henrik Troels-Smith
1962 Susanne Bergsge og Ole Schigrring
1961 Ole Schigrring og Torben Eisensge
1960 Svend Fredholm og Jgrgen Krause

1959 John Kirkegaard og Per Siesbye

1958 C. Aa. Levin og C.A. Poulsen

1957 Kirsten Barnow og Gorm Skifter

1956 Kirsten Barnow og Gorm Skifter

1955 Kirsten Barnow og 1b Maller

1954

1953 H. Fisher Hansen og Per Siesbye

1952 Axel Kaufmann og J.E. Steffensen

1951

1950

1949 Thos.P. Olesen og E. Wulff

1948 Birthe Willer-Andersen og C.A. Poulsen
1947 O.H. Krabbe og Gorm Skifter

1946

1945

1944 Tove Sgrensen og J.E. Steffensen

1943 Sten Christensen og Albert Sgrensen
1942 Sten Christensen og Valentin-Hansen
1941 Leo Damm og Sten Christensen

1940 Jgrgen Ohlsen og Leo Damm

1939 Leo Damm og Edith @igaard

1938 Vib. Valentin-Hansen og Torben Maller
1937 Grete Peder Mgller og Jargen Ohlsen jun.
1936 E. Kofoed og C.G. de Saint-Aubain
1935 Randi Davidsen og Lillian Witmark



1934 Steen Christensen og P. Hersting



